	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RGEF400-2
	RGEF400-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            RGEF400-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4A HLD T/R
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.29893 (This price is for reference only)
		 RGEF400-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RGEF400-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-01 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 1.5V 2.048KHZ PCB
P-P592PA/B Panasonic - Consumer Division  BATT PAC 3.6V 600MAH TELE TYPE92
AN-2803 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.55X2.58X2.17" NAT
VCMDS70BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT 70"
1509555 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 2M
402S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END FMALE 2POS 3'
731-10071-01000 CNC Tech  PREMIUM VGA EXTENSION CABLE
0982670295 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE A 14POS
0982660832 Molex Inc  CBL 15PS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 1.18"
0982660196 Molex Inc  CBL 18POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 7"
0150200273 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 26POS .51M
H2BBG-10110-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015N/H1501TR 10
H5BXT-10102-B0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040B/X 2"
3517/40 100SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 100FT SHIELD FLAT
MTP1H-E10-C Panduit Corp  MULTIPLE TIE PLATE
FIN0.50RD Techflex  FIREFLEX FIBERGLASS 1/2" RED 100
FS1.5X1.5WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID WHT 1.5X1.5"X 6'
SRWDN-1515 Essentra Components  WIRE DUCT NARROW-SL 1.5X1.5"
FC1-2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE COVER POLY BASE NH 1/2
IEGS6-30890-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGZXF6-31503-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
8340-F910-P1M2-BHH0-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 15A 240VAC 80VDC
CCMR003.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 3A
0467.250NRHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 32V FAST 0603 SMD
5MF 250-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE FAST 250VAC 250MA 5X20
0251004.NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 4.0A 125V AXL
0672007.DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0313001.HXIDP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG 1.0A ID
SSQ 4/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
BK/GDA-400MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400MA 250V FAST CERM GDA
8561250000 Weidmuller  PU1TSG+ 50KA/1.5KV-440V
PTGL18AR4R7M6B72B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 4.7 OHM 120C
IP4303CX4/P,135 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 4CSP
SM4T50AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 43VWM 91VC SMA
1V5KE170CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO201AE
5KP22AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC P600
MXL1.5KE8.2AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC CASE1
TGL41-56-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45.4VWM 80.5VC MELF
SMAJ110-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 196VC SMA
SMCJ26HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMC
	RGEF400-2  keywords
	    	RGEF400-2
	RGEF400-2  TE Connectivity
	RGEF400-2  pdf
	RGEF400-2  datasheet
	RGEF400-2  price
	RGEF400-2  distributor
	electronic components RGEF400-2
	RGEF400-2  Circuit Protection
	RGEF400-2  PTC Resettable Fuses
	RGEF400-2  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4A HLD T/R
	RGEF400-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .